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nT07DA19
WALL MOUNT - MASK SERIES 

nT07DA19 The mask series is a wall mount with side covers for displays . The mask series provides the perfect touch to the 

aesthetics of the interior – it avoids the visibility of the back side cables and mount from the sides – making it seamless from 

the wall . The mount is provided with a display mount and the suitable side covers . The mount is designed for each size of 

display ranging from 32" to 65" . The side covers are designed with micro adjustments to make it versatile for different 

thickness / depth of displays . The side covers are designed for easy adjustment , easy installation and ease of removing and 

mounting the display . Available in portrait and landscape variants . Available color Black . Applications reception , board 

room , meeting room , digital signage , retail , education
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Specification
Material

Material thikness

Orientation  

color 

Side cover height

 

Side cover min depth

Side cover max depth

Weight capacity

Vesa 

  

 

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

Powder coated Steel and aluminum

1.5mm

Landscape / portrait 

Black

 32"-(438L , 732P),43"-(557.7L , 953P),49"-(634.5L , 1092P),

50"-(642.9L,1116P),55"-(704.8L,1225.5P),58"-(748L, 1291P),

68"-(827.9L, 1442P) mm

 32"-133.5,43"-116.5,49"-114.5,50"-116.5,55"-94.5,58"-117.5,65"-94 (L,P)

 32"-153,43"-149.5,49"-137.5,50"-120,55"-121.5,58"-119,65"-121, (L,P)

Up to 50 Kgs

32"-200×200,43"400×400,49"-600×400,50"-600×400,

50"-600×400,55"600×400,58"-600×400,65"800×400

DEPTH
ADJUSTMENT

SIDE
ADJUSTMENT

nT07DA19
WALL MOUNT - MASK SERIES 



All dimensions are in mm
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nT07DA19
WALL MOUNT - MASK SERIES 

DEPTH ADJ.

MIN. DEPTH

MAX. DEPTH

 6
.0

0
 x

 4
8

 m
m

 

A

B

90 mm

SIZE A B
MIN 
DEPTH

MAX 
DEPTH

32"

LANDSCAPE

438

(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)

209 133.5 153

43" 558 269 116.5 149.5

49" 634 261 114.5 137.5

50" 643 271.5 116.5 120

55" 705 302.5 94.5 121.5

58" 748 324 117.5 119

1219565" 837 368.5

PART
NO

nT07DA19-32L

nT07DA19-43L

nT07DA19-49L

nT07DA19-50L

nT07DA19-55L

nT07DA19-58L

nT07DA19-65L



All dimensions are in mm
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nT07DA19
WALL MOUNT - MASK SERIES 

SIDE ADJ.

SIZE A B
MIN 
DEPTH

MAX 
DEPTH

32"

PORTRAIT

732

(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)

356 133.5 153

116.5 149.5

114.5 137.5

116.5 120

94.5 121.5

117.5 119

12195

PART
NO

nT07DA19-32P

43"

49"

50"

55"

58"

65"

953

1095

1116

1225.5

1291

1442

214.5
(4SLOTS)

219
(4SLOTS)

508

562.5

595.5

671

MIN. DEPTH

MAX. DEPTH

 6
.0

0
 x

 4
8

 m
m

 

A

B

90 mm

nT07DA19-43P

nT07DA19-49P

nT07DA19-50P

nT07DA19-55P

nT07DA19-58P

nT07DA19-65P



All dimensions are in mm
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nT07DA19
WALL MOUNT - MASK SERIES 

FEATURES

FROM 200 X 200   TO  800 X 400

AVAILABLE FOR SIZES
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